her obligations and responsibilities, and undertakes to comply with all requirements set by the 
Organising Committee.

7.6.

Entry fees by distances:

•	 Half Marathon – 21 km 97.5 m – 20,000 (twenty thousand) KZT

•	 10-km Distance Race – 20,000 (twenty thousand) KZT

•	 Nordic Walking – 10 km – 17,000 (seventeen thousand) KZT

•	 Ekiden Relay – 21 km 97.5 m –  200,000 (two hundred thousand) KZT

7.7.

Participants can change their distances only before 18:00 (Almaty time), 19 March 2026.

If you have already purchased a participation slot, please send a written notification of changed